

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 106599043

Data publicarii	03.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.572,00 RON - 6.572,00 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare: PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI H=22 EV ROLA 30 6.88 206.4 ZEN PREMIUM HARTIE IGIENICA 3STR * 8ROLE BUC 10 12.5 125 SANO PARDOSELI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 18 21.2 381.6 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 32 8.42 269.44 AVIAS SAPUN LICHID 0.5L BUC 40 4.98 199.2 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN 5L LAMAIE SI CEAI VERDE GLICERINA BIDON 5 27.55 137.75 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 80 8.77 701.6 SACI MENAJ 35L * 30BUC NEGRI FINO ROLA 120 3.95 474 SACI MENAJ 60L * 20BUC NEGRI FINO ROLA 105 4.84 508.2 CLIN PISTOL 500ML BUC 30 8.82 264.6 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 60 28.93 1735.8 ALCOOL SANITAR 70% 500ML BUC 12 4.45 53.4 STERGATOR GEAM LAMA 25CM CU COADA TELESCOPICA 94CM BUC 3 12.99 38.97 PERIE PLAFON SFERICA PLASTIC BUC 2 7.99 15.98 COADA TELESCOPICA 2M BUC 2 17.44 34.88 SANO DETERGENT VASE 1L BUC 24 11.79 282.96 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT MARIN 750ML CU PULVERIZATOR BUC 24 12.44 298.56 BURETE VASE CANELAT * 10BUC SWEET HOME SET 3 5.1 15.3 SANO BUTOIAS ODORIZANT WC BUC 48 13.93 668.64 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC, ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 12 13.31 159.72 6572
